
Semester Date Event Notes

October 1 (Sat) Fall Entrance Ceremony

October 3 (Mon) First Day of Classes 

October 3(Mon) -
　　　       November 30 (Wed)

Fall Quarter 1

October 4 (Tue) - 11 (Tue) Course Registration Period*

October 25 (Tue) - Registration Confirmation*

October 28 (Fri) Earthquake Disaster Evacuation Drill

November 29 (Tue) Class Day for Quarter 1 Thursday Class

December 1 (Thu) -
　　　          February 8 (Wed)

Fall Quarter 2

January 10 (Tue) Class Day for Quarter 2 Friday Class

December 28 (Wed) -
　　　January 7 (Sat)

Winter Vacation

January 13 (Fri) Preparation for Common Test for University Admissions No Classes (Tentative)

January 14 (Sat) - 15 (Sun) Common Test for University Admissions

January 26 (Thu) -
　　　         February 8 (Wed)

Final Examination Period

February 8 (Wed) Last class day of Fall semester

February 16 (Thur) - 17 (Fri) Make-up Examinations Period (Tentative)

February 20 (Mon) Grade Confirmation*

March 1 (Wed) - March 3 (Fri) Repeat Examination period (Tentative)

・The ILAS Office window opens from 8:30 to 17:00 on Monday - Friday, except holidays. During vacation period, closed from 12:00 to 13:00.

・Schedule for next Spring Semester will be available on the "ILAS" website in March, 2023.

 Schedule for Liberal Arts and Sciences (Fall Semester, AY2022)

* You are supposed to do course registration and confirmation online. For more information, please refer to the "Course Registration Procedures" on NU Portal, ILAS tab
(https://portal.nagoya-u.ac.jp/app/group/student/academics/ilas).

Fall Semester
Make-up Days:

Nov. 19 (Sat): For the Fall Quarter 1

Jan. 21 (Sat): For the Fall Quarter 2


